
PM 
eSHRI 

F. No: 310313/1-3/2025-26/KVK 

Date: 01.07.2025 

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed and reliable food suppliers for the supply of. 
refreshment to Naval NCC Cadets o PM SHRi KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,KOLLAM for the 
academic year 2025-26 . Healthy and hygienic food should be supplied to each cadet at an 
affordable rate.Price to be mentioned against each item as per the list given below. Number of 
students will be communicated on each parade day as per requiremert. 

Encls. List of items: 

Quotation super scribod "Quotation for the supply of refreshment to Naval NCC 
cadets for the year 2025-26" should reacii the undersigned on or before 07.07.2025 at 
01.00pm. (date & time) at PM SitRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,KOLLAM (institution name) and 
the same wil! be opened on 08.07.2025 at 02.00pm. (date & time). Quotation will be 

approved based on the lowest price of the grand total of ail the items taken together.) 

1. JUICE (150ml) 

2. TEA (100 mi) 

PM SHRI KEMNRIYA VDYALAYA KOLAM 
(An Auionomous Body under MoE, Govtof Inia) 
Ramankulangara, Kavanad P.O, Kollam 691 003 
Ph No. 0474-2799494, 2799696 CBSE Aff. No:900030 
E-mait kvikliam@yahoo co in Website: https /kolklam kvs acin 

3. POROTTA (80 grams) 

4. CHAPPATHi (30 grams) 

5. DOSA (30 grams) 

6. EGG CURRY Thick (100 grams) 

CALL FOR QUOTATION 

7. KADALA CURRY Thick (100 grams) 

8. UZHUNNU VADA (50 grarns) 

9. PARIPPU VADA (50 grams) 

10. VEGETABLE PUFFS (150 grams) 

Date: 01.07.2025 

11. NENDRAN BANANA (Asp sie) 
12. VEGETABLE SANDWICH (200 grams) 

(Signature of HM/ Principal) 
Principal 

 fazr PU SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya 
Kollam 
Kavanad P0. 
Kollam-691003 



From: 

To:-The Principal, 
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, 

Sir, 

KOLLAM. 

Sub:-Quotation for the supply of refreshment to Naval NCC Cadets 2025-26 

With reference to your letter F No.310313/1-3/2024-25/KVK dated 01.07.2025, hereby I am willing to supply the foliowing refreshment items to Naval NCC cadets 2025-26 as per the price shown below: -

Serial 
No. 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

09. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Items 

JUICE 
TEA 
POROTTA 

CHAPPATHI 

DOSA 
EGG 

THICK 

KADALA CURRY 

CURRY 

UZHUNNU VADA 

PARIPPU VADA 

VEGETABLE 
PUFFS 
ETHAPPAZHAM 

VEGETABLE 
SANDWICH 

Approx. 
Weight 
150 mi 

100 ml 

80 grams 

30 grams 

30 grams 
100 grams 

100 grams 

50 grams 

50 grams 

150 grams 

Approx. 
200grams 
200 grams 

Number 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

GRAND TOTAL 

Price Remarks 

Yours Faithfully 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

